(3/5/2010	Shown	CC 7/AIG1702	V552, F	Lylin Ov LKK	
Surveyor:	Falin	ASSIG	NMENT		14/11/14
Pre-assign / CCU / Insured Vehicle No Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :S\$ Is driver the owner?	ing tot s	HP: D.O.A: W W 19 Nature of Accident:	Claim No. Policy No. Make / Model Place of Accide	127104660 10047814 104	114
If NO. Driver Nam Driver Tel N	ło.:	(V/L: YES / NO)	Of GIA REPOR	T: YES / NO ; TP GIA REP y: % Final ? 1	
INSRS: UME WSP. Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSR WSP	lity:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	WS Tel Lial	
Date/Time	X-2441 AL	Incorporate Harrison	V NEW STEEL ER	STAGE Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final): Notification ltr (if non-pickup): Call Ol: "45/12/	DATE/PIC
5/12/17 @ 11:25	Taxi. But the i	The variet of maked is very sli	shot it spir	After call lir to Ol. Documentation Check List: Notification lir (if non-pickup) After call lir to Ol: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher:	
		Kohshengn cy@	yahoo.com	Final Reptir Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Others: Confirm by:	
Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: () () () Loss of Rental (LOR): [29]	SS 1200550	d / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : J. S. days) x 1. S. days)	Nij	Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin :	Call C
Loss of Income (LOI): LOE only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost	SS 5-35 SS SS	g. days) LOR + LOI [Tick only of the control of th	ndent)	Claim status: Normal/Reju Report Format: Survey fee:	pct/Private Settle
Legal Cost Total: # 1 AL PAYMENT	S\$ 2, 2 8 1 1 7 Date/Time:	Global Sum SS: 22F0 Confirm with:		Email Call	
Payce 1: Payce 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS 2, 2.80 - 0 Q SS	Name 1: Connford Name 2: Name 3:	elgen Enginee	eing Pte Itd	

- A.	SSIGNMENT
	011 14
From: Date:	
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Tag / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make Mercely And Ezzo co
at Workshop m/s	Colour LLL A/C: Inscred / Std / NI
of	Sp. Reading 4.2 o/L6 T/Radio: Insdred / Std / NI
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No: 600212001281714 x7
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fgfr / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorger / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorgal / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
* 1	Tyre Size: F: 225/65/16
(Palicy Condition)	R: C,
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYOTYOKO OF WENT LIKE.
Bal. or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 2 mm R/Bal. 7
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bai. 7 mm L/Bai. 7
Est Repairs. days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 24/1/12 D.O.I. 24/1/12
Lum Sum: % 3 Val. Yes or No	Survey held at (A4E ((gray))
	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OL	
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to co
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
27/11/2 Cold 1/1 \$ 1776/200g.	A14
	PIP
DateTime File Pass 107 : Prelli. Report	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip; Survey Fee:
CateTime, File Return to?	Transportation:
	ee: Site Insp (\$)S+RSSI
Add Fe	
Add Fe	Interview (\$) Photos



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Intern	nationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile	
AIG ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/AIG17022	552/K1yb3	
78 SHENTON WAY #0 CHARTIS BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120	98-16	Date: 27-11-2017		
	Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM	
Insured Veh.	SJX 877S	Veh. Inspected	SHA 7449T	
Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
Assign From		Assign Date	27/11/2017	
2.	Vehicle P	articulars & Condition		
Make & Model		c.c	0	
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
Chassis No.		Colour		
Odometer	2	Steering		
Brakes		Modification		
General				
3.	Cor	nditions of Tyres		
	Size	Make	Balance	
R/H Front Tyre		Y	mm	
L/H Front Tyre		1	mm	
R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
⊔H Rear Tyre		d	mm	
4.	Desc	ription of Damages		
5.	50	neral Information	24/11/2017	
Accident Date	24/11/2017	Inspection Date	24(1)(201)	
Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGI 59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969	NEERING PIE LID		
5a.		Remarks		
A)THE INSPECT	ION WAS CONDUCTED ON A NCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTION	A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BANS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHOR	ISIS. ISED REPAIRS.	

OMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

1 member of COMFORIDELGRO

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701 Marrine + 65 6363 6250 Facsimile + 65 6260 9755

Workshops 59 Laying Drive Singapore 508959 383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 579717 45 Pandan Flood Singapore 609288

24 Senoro Loop Singapore 758156 7 Sungei Kadut Way Bingapore 728791 6 Defu Avenue 1 Singapore 539537

Date/Time: 24:11:2017 14:58 Page: 1

eam:	ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1	JOB CARD Sales Order: 3785442	JC NO.305092067
TOMER		REGN NO.	MILEAGE
MS TOMER	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE	LTD MAKE MERCEDES BENZ	FUELF
RESS	383 SIN MING DRIVE Singapore SINGAPORE 575717	MODEL E220CDI (E6) 24.	11.2017 11:35
(R) (P)	65508755 (O)	YR OF MANUS. 2015	TARGET DATE
	CARD NO	CHASSIS CODE WDD2120012B171747	COMPLETION DATE/TIME:

JOB DESCRIPTION

sccident Date: 24.11.2017

IATURE: 3P 24.11.17/B-

3/NO

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
Exit Pass
Vehicle No.: SHA7449T
Name of Service Advisor Date To be kept by Security Guard

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHA 7449T

MAKE :

DATE 24/11/2017 15:37

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	A	mount
	Bumper Bracket, Frt/LH/RH . SUB TOTAL LESS 20%		\$ 95.00 \$ 207.00	s s s	190.00 414.00 1,220.00 1,824.00 364.80
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			s	1,459.20
	Labour Charge Panel Beating- Repair Frt Bumper Spray Painting Charge			s s	498:00 259. 0 0
	TOTAL LABOUR			s	650.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			S	2,109.20
	Kalun (CKK) 24/11/12 15 Kohr 20045. PSP After Rycrphto.	To res To an Party Third Third Third Table Supple Is supple	uto Consultants hence no pairer of the following: Liver bell, a limit stress business to the following to t	rvey idios" t	

Jas Khine (LKKAuto)

From:

Jas Khine (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 5 December, 2017 11:25 AM

To:

'KOHSHENGNG@YAHOO.COM'

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJX 877S & SHA 7449T ALONG/AT WONG MON CHEW

ROAD ON 24/11/2017

Attachments:

1.jpg; 2.jpg; 3.jpg; 4.jpg; 5.jpg; 6.jpg; 7.jpg; 8.jpg; 9.jpg; 10.jpg; 11.jpg

OUR REF: CC3/AIG17022552/K1yb3

05 DECEMBER 2017

NG KOH SHENG

37 DAFNE STREET SINGAPORE 459557

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJX 877S & SHA 7449T ALONG/AT WONG MON CHEW ROAD ON 24/11/2017

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Kindly note that we have reviewed this matter and would like to advise that you and/or your authorized driver may not be absolved from blame for this accident.

This also refers to our tele-conversation yesterday.

Enclosed herewith the damage photos of Third Party vehicle taken by our surveyor during the time of physical inspection for your record purpose.

If you have evidence/information to prove that we should not settle the third party claim, kindly let us have them in writing within the next 10 days i.e. by 15/12/2017, after we shall proceed with negotiation with Third Party claimant on the without prejudice basis and any settlement should not bind any claims whatsoever by you/your driver against the other party's insurer arising from this particular accident.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further gueries.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Jas Khine | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2928 | email: jaskhine@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

	- FFC	1449					
DATE	NAME OF DRIVER	MILEAGE READING	MILEAGE	HOURS OPE	HOURS OPERATED (TIME)	11.0	NAME OF DRIVER
7	1 1000			FROM	10	DAIE	The state of the s
7. 3.7	TCELANNI	7	3	1835	(
	- 11 1 Copari	2/		1530 -	\		



Our Ref :	T 1117 / SHA7449T	/CL(st)		ENGINE	EKINC
Your Ref: Date :	8-Dec-17			ContactfulCon Engin	minimo Den I si
5010	0.200.11		CDGE Taxi Claims Dep	ComfortDelGro Engin 205 Braddell Road Sin	
AIG ASIA	PACIFIC INSURANCE P	TE LTD	59 Loyang Drive 4th Fir		+65 6383 628
CHARTIS	Buliding		Singapore 508969		+65 6280 975
78 Shenton	Way				w.cdge.com.si
#07-16					Workshop
Singapore 0	79120				Bradde
Attn : Mot	or Claims Department	WITHOUT P	REJUDICE	Sin	Braddeli Rosi gapore 57970
Dear Sir					Loyang Drag gapore 50898
ACCIDENT	INVOLVING OUR TAXI	SHA7449T YO	OUR INSURED SJX 8	118	Sin Mine
AND OTHER		01	N 24.11.17		Sin Ming Drive gapore 57571
in presenting	SHA7449T which was in owner and the taxi driver cor their claims against the par to the vehicle.	ncerned have re	equested and authorize	d us to assist them	gapore 60928 Ub 120 Ubi Road gapore 40654 Senoki
As the accid	ent was caused by the neglig	gent act of your	insured driving SJX 8	77S	4 Sanoko Loo gapore 75815
we are subm	nitting these claim for your co	onsideration on	behalf of the claimants	i.	Sungei Kadu
	ER'S CLAIM				igel Kadul We gapore 72879
	of Repair	6 170 E7 por		718.32	Yishur
2 4 3 Surve	days Loss of Rental @ _ ey Report Fees	(Surveyed by		1001110000	idustrial Park. / gapore 76873.
	LTA Search Fees	,00.70,000,	\$ \$	5.35	
5 GIA/	Police Report Fees		S	-	
6 Towin	g / Medical / Transporation		\$	-	
IIIDEDIE CI			Sub Total: \$ 2	195.95	
HIRER'S CI	days Loss of Income @	\$ 80.00 per	days \$	320.00	
-	days coss of modific @_			515.95	
We enclosed	d herewith the following docu				
	al repair bill and photocopies			6 pcs.	
	earch slip/s of :	SJX 877S		1	
하지 않아니다 그 이 얼마나 없는데 얼마나 없었다.	Police report/s of :	SHA7449T			
d) Letter	of authority from owner / hir	er / operator			
.03	Photograph/s of Accident Scene /itness statement/s	(x) Downtime/M	Certificate of Insurance ileage record		
Kindly look in soon as pos	nto the matter and let us hea sible.	ar from you on th	ne settlement of the sa	id claims as	
	that it is a condition of any s nal injury claim (if any) of the		ed that it shall be without	out prejudice	

Yours faithfully Cecilia Lee

Executive

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

A member of









Jas Khine (LKKAuto)

From:

Jas Khine (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 5 December 2017 11:25 AM

To:

KOHSHENGNG@YAHOO.COM

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJX 877S & SHA 7449T ALONG/AT WONG MON CHEW ROAD

ON 24/11/2017

Attachments:

1.jpg; 2.jpg; 3.jpg; 4.jpg; 5.jpg; 6.jpg; 7.jpg; 8.jpg; 9.jpg; 10.jpg; 11.jpg

OUR REF: CC3/AIG17022552/K1yb3

05 DECEMBER 2017

NG KOH SHENG

37 DAFNE STREET SINGAPORE 459557

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SIX 877S & SHA 7449T ALONG/AT WONG MON CHEW ROAD ON 24/11/2017

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Kindly note that we have reviewed this matter and would like to advise that you and/or your authorized driver may not be absolved from blame for this accident.

This also refers to our tele-conversation yesterday.

Enclosed herewith the damage photos of Third Party vehicle taken by our surveyor during the time of physical inspection for your record purpose.

If you have evidence/information to prove that we should not settle the third party claim, kindly let us have them in writing within the next 10 days i.e. by 15/12/2017, after we shall proceed with negotiation with Third Party claimant on the without prejudice basis and any settlement should not bind any claims whatsoever by you/your driver against the other party's insurer arising from this particular accident.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Jas Khine | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2928 | email: jaskhine@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

MERCEDES E220 SHA7449T , SJX877S

ON 24-Nov-17 08:05

ALONG

WOO MON CHEW RD TWDS UPP EAST COAST RD NEAR HOUSE NO 36

I/We

CHAN TECK KOON

(Hirer) NRIC No.: \$1585460Z

and/or

LAU ZI YANG

(Relief) NRIC No.: \$8516660C

Taxi Number

SHA7449T

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

24-Nov-2017

Name of Hirer

CHAN TECK KOON

Hirer NRIC

S1585460Z

Signature:

Address

627 HOUGANG AVENUE 8 #08-142

530627

Contact No.

93959995

Name of Relief

LAU ZI YANG

Relief NRIC

S8516660C

Signature :

h

Address

147 BEDOK RESERVOIR RD #07-1655

470147

Contact No.

94991949

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/l, COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/l have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for SS2,280.00 (Global Sum), for vehicle no. SHA 7449T that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 24/11/2017 (date) along/at WONG MON CHEW ROAD (location) involving vehicle no/s SJX 877S.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 24/11/2017 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE</u>

<u>LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SHA 7449T</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SHA 7449T (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this ______ (day) of 3 0 JAN 2018 (month) 20 (year)

Signed by appointed surveyor

CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
205 BRADDELL ROAD
SINGAPORE SUPPOI

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

Please forward your cheque made payable to:-COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD "The contents of this document apply to verticle damages only.

All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Warkshops.

III Livery Drive Degapore Market

7 Surger Kieler Way Singapore 7287 F 5 Data Avenue 1 Singapore 529537

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LID

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY.CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE SG 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000

Description: 3P 24.11.17

3225094

VEHCLE NO SHA74491

INV. NO/DATK 91343178 28,11,2017

MAKE

MKRCKDRS BENZ

JOB NO. 305092067

MODEL.

K220CDT(K6)

ODOMRTER READING

DATE OF REG 13.05.2015

DATE/TIME IN 24.11.2017 11:35

CHASSIS (XDDK WDD21200128171747

S/No Part No.

Oty Unit Price

%Disc

Net

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0202-2153

212VB RADIATOR GRILLS

1,220.00

20.00

976.00

SUB-TOTAL

976,00

JOB NATURE

0001 L

PANEL BEATING

200,00

200,00

0002 L

SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE

200.00

200:00

SUB-TOTAL

400.00

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORDELCHO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. **AMOUNT** BANK/CHQ No. 91343178 1,472.32 8010004

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

CUSTOMER'S COPY

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELCRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

103 Braddill Flood Singapore 179701 Marrier + 65 5353 SSN Flooring + 65 6250 9755

Workshouse

NA Cayang Olive Sirijapore 030909 983 Shi Mera Direk Sirijapore 030717 43 Pandan Road Sirijapore 00000 335 Uh Road 3 Sirijapore 40849

24 Service Limp Singapore 756150 7 Surger Hastal Way Singapore 758791 9 Dets Ferme 1 Singapore 556537

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W

Page: 2

8010004

AIG ASTA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY.CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORK SG 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000

3225094

VEHCLE NO SHA744911

INV. NO/DATK 91343178 28.11.2017

HAKE MERCEDES BENZ

JOB NO. 305092067

MODEL

E220CDI(E6)

ODCIMETER READING

DATE OF REG 13.05.2015

DATE/TIME IN 24.11.2017 11:35

CHASSIS CODE WDD2120012R171747

Items total

1,376,00

Add GST @

7.000 %

96.32

Invoice amount

1,472,32

Issued by

KATHERINETAN 28,11,2017 14:03:10

Repair type : CLSO/57/57 Payment Type/Term: /Credit 30 days

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORTDELCHO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested. CUSTOMER'S COPY

ACCOUNT No. BANK/CHQ No. INVOICE No. AMOUNT 1,472.32 91343178 8010004

Our Ref: CT17110828

Date: 28 November 2017



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

24/11/2017 @ 08:05 hrs

ALONG

WOO MON CHEW RD TWDS UPP EAST COAST RD

NEAR HOUSE NO 36

INVOLVING

SJX877S

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHA7449T (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to CHAN TECK KOON IC NO S1585460Z a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$179.57 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with First Capital Insurance Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Executive, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle Incident

Search

Insurance

Status

Company Code

Insurance Company Name

SJX877S

No.

24 Nov 2017 /

Date/Time

08:05:00

Successful A04

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Previous

OK

Sua 7449 7

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRAC	KING							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth	ed Sta	tus
Main	27 Nov 2017 Edit Reg		24 Nov 2017 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	5\$1,376.0 Edit Estin	1	,376.00 ew Rpt		Su	nding for vey Report ancel Case
	Main	Refere	nce	Claim D	etails		ocuments	\Box	Show All
CLAIM SU	JBFOLDER DET	AILS				///	[Created	by adjuster	1
Insured:		Ng Koh Shen	g (Huang KeSher	ng), ID: S76	135501				
Main Claim	iant:	COMFORT TR	ANSPORTATION	PTE LTD,	Co. Reg. No.	199303821	R		
Vehicle Re	hicle Reg. No.: SHA7449T Date of Loss: 24/11/2017 08:00 - :			7 08:00 - :59					
Claim Type:		TP / 72300	46608SG	Policy	Cover Note	No.:	21004786	50-01 (Compr	ehensive)
Vehicle Reg	icle Reg. No. (Insured): SJX877S Police		Policy	Policy No. (Claimant): D-15072		D-150727	01MFSH		
				Excess:					
Repairer:		ComfortDelG	ro Engineering P	te Ltd (Loya	ng) 59 Loya	ng Drive, 508	9969 Loyani	g - Tel: 6214	3300
Handling Ir	nsurer:	AIG Asia Pac Shawnkarjye.V	ific Insurance Pt Vui@aig.com	e. Ltd. (Expr	ess) - Tel: 6	5-6419-300	[Handle	ed by Wui, Sh	awn-K)]
Claimant's	Insurer:	MS First Cap	ital Insurance Ltd	(HQ) - Tel:	62222311				
Adjuster:		Rpt due 06	nsultants Pte Ltd /12/2017]	(HQ) - Tel: (5256-3561	. [Handled b	KALVIN	ANG WEI KU	l] [Final
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL REC	EIVED					View	All Comp	ose Case Mail
		Re: No OI GIA Re No OI GIA Report							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TASK	s⊟			View All	Search T	asks Cre	ate New Task	Complete
Due Date No results.		Type Task Gro	up Subject	Handler	Assigned B	y Com	pleted On	Created	On Done?

Claim Documents

*SHA7449T (7230046608SG) [SJX877S] TP

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD Nov 24 2017 8:30AM

[Ng Koh Sheng (Huang KeSheng)] ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 pe	r page 🔍	~
Νo	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement – Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	otos/Images		3 pe	r page 🔍	2
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	27/11/17 17:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	27/11/17 17:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	27/11/17 17:22	General View	0	Load JPG	8
4	27/11/17 17:22	General View	0	Load JPG	~
5	27/11/17 17:22	General View	0	Load JPG	2
6	27/11/17 17:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	27/11/17 17:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	27/11/17 17:22	General View	0	Load JPG	2
9	27/11/17 17:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	27/11/17 17:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	27/11/17 17:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	27/11/17 17:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	27/11/17 17:22	General View	0	Load JPG	2
14	27/11/17 17:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	27/11/17 17:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	27/11/17 17:22	General View	0	Load JPG	2
17	27/11/17 17:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	27/11/17 17:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	27/11/17 17:22	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
20	27/11/17 17:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	27/11/17 17:22	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
22	27/11/17 17:22	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
23	27/11/17 17:22	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
27.13			1000		V
200	Delahal (Bearder	LVV Auto Consultante Pto Ltd /HO	1 pe	Thumbnail	Print
VO.	27/11/17 19:07	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
2	27/11/17 19:07	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	29/11/17 10:48	Non reporting letter	0	Load PDF	
4	05/02/18 09:36	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
5	05/02/18 09:36	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
5	05/02/18 09:36	Release Voucher RENTAL RECEIPT	9	Load PDF	
7. 8	05/02/18 09:36	LTA SEARCH		Load PDF	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

			0		
9	05/02/18 09:36	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	05/12/17 09:09	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

Reset Save Print

NOTE:	TO BE	COMPL	ETED	DV.	SHIP	EVAD
MOIE.	IU BE			D 1	SURV	EIUR

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

TEAM			
I F ALIV			

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

	SJX877S (Insd veh)				Model:		MERCEDES-BENZ E220 2.0 (A)	
D-1	SHA7449T (TP veh) 24/11/2017							
Date of Accident:								
Global Sum Settlem	nent :	[X] Yes		[]	No	1		
Repair Estimate			:\$		2,256.84			
Final Repair Cost			:\$		2,280.00			
Loss of Use			: \$			3.	50 days at \$50.00 per day	
Rental (if any)			: \$			3.50	days	
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		:\$					
Others:			: \$			1		
			: \$			1		
Final Settlement Su	m (Globa	il Sum)	: \$		2,280.00			
pelow) A) For <u>Non GIA R</u>	egistere				eed Liability		(%) No BOLA Scenario No:	
A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability:	egistere tered Wo	orkshop: 0(%)		Agri BOL N Ass	A Applicabl	e: -Yes /		
B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia	egistere tered Wo	orkshop: 0(%)		Agri BOL N Ass	A Applicabl	e: -Yes /	No BOLA Scenario No:(%)	
B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks	egistere tered Wo 10 bility to b	orkshop: 0(%) e filled only fo	or chain	Agri BOL N Ass	A Applicabl	e: -Yes /	No BOLA Scenario No:(%)	
B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction	egistere tered Wo10 billity to b	orkshop: 0(%) e filled only for	or chain	Agri BOL N Ass	A Applicabl IL essed Liabil ns and for c	e: -Yes /	No BOLA Scenario No:(%)	
B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction ComfortDelGreen	egistere tered Wo10 billity to b	orkshop: 0(%) e filled only for	or chain	Agri BOL N Ass	A Applicabl IL essed Liabil ns and for c	e: -Yes /	No BOLA Scenario No: (%) ere BOLA does not apply.	
B) For SIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction 1) ComfortDelGree 2)	egistere tered Wo10 billity to b	orkshop: 0(%) e filled only for	or chain	Agri BOL N Ass	A Applicabl IL essed Liabil ns and for c	e: -Yes /	No BOLA Scenario No: (%) ere BOLA does not apply.	
* Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction	egistere tered Wo10 billity to b	orkshop: 0(%) e filled only for	or chain	Agri BOL N Ass	A Applicabl IL essed Liabil ns and for c	e: -Yes /	No BOLA Scenario No: (%) ere BOLA does not apply.	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

Date

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG17022552/K1YB3Q2

Date:

05/02/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100478650-01

Claimant Vehicle SHA7449T

Insured Vehicle No: SJX877S

No: Date of Loss:

24/11/2017

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 7230046608SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHA7449T

Make & Model:

MERCEDES-BENZ E220, 2.0 (A)

Engine No:

65192432750473

Reg. Date: Colour

White

13/05/2015 (Man. Year: 2015)

Chassis No: Odometer:

WDD2120012B171747 420126 km

Engine Capacity:

2143 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

225/65 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

225/65 R16

Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

West Lake 7 mm West Lake 7 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: West Lake 7 mm West Lake 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	1,459.20	976.00	483.20	33.11
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	650.00	400.00	250.00	38.46
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	2,109.20	1,376.00	733.20	34.76
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	147.64	96.32	51.32	34.76
Nett Amount (S\$)	2,256.84	1,472.32	784.52	34.76
+ Loss of Use (3.5 x	S\$50.00/day) (S\$)	175.00		
+ Car Rental (3.5 x S	\$179.57/day) (S\$)	628.50		

5.35 + Doc/Search Fee (S\$) Nett Liability (S\$) 2.281.17 Global Sum Settlement (S\$) 2,280.00

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

24/11/2017

Date Inspected:

24/11/2017 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

Adjuster Report

Page 2 of 4

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN Manager: Jasmine Khine Phoo Wai

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	2		*BUMPER BRACKET ,FRT /LH/RH	Serviceable	190.00 FL	*-FL
2	2		*BUMPER ABSORBER ,FRT/LH/RH	Serviceable	414.00 FL	*-FL
3	1		*RADIATOR GRILLE	Cracked	1,220.00 FL	*1,220.00 FL
4	1		*FRONT BUMPER (NPA)	Repair	0.00 FL	*-FL
r-ra	nchise	part. L=ListIter	- List Item Discount on L Item	Sub Total (S\$) ns 20.00/20.00% (S\$)_	1,824.00 364.80	1,220.00 244.00
				Total Parts (S\$)	1,459.20	976.00
			Report was unsubmitted du	ring this print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING -REPAIR FRT BUMPER	New	400.00	200.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	250.00	200.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	650.00	400.00
	Report was u	insubmitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >